Western Retail Park     Nangor Road     Dublin 12     Ireland
Tel +353 1 709 9000 Fax +353 1 709 9060
Email info@ledgrouprobus.com
Manufactured from traditional die cast aluminium with polycarbonate diffuser, the range consists of standard and PIR activated wall lights and
two bollards in a choice of 500mm or 800mm heights.
Utilising state of the art SMD LED technology to provide a great light output in a soft warm white light colour, they offer an attractive outdoor
lighting solution with very low running costs and without the annoying issues of traditional lamp failures.

OUTDOOR
JUPITER 7W IP54 LED WALL AND BOLLARD LIGHTS
Order Codes Weight (Kg)
RJU0730-25 Standard wall light        0.8
RJU0730DG-25 Wall light with PIR        0.84
RJU073050-25 Bollard 500mm high        1.15
RJU073080-25 Bollard 800mm high        1.95